
‭Bay Islands International School‬ ‭2024-2025‬
‭Sandy Bay, Roatan‬

‭Fees and Tuition Schedule‬
‭All fees are in USD $‬
‭Registration is a once-per-year fee.‬
‭Payments are due the first day of each month.‬

‭Registration‬ ‭PreK-K‬ ‭Grades 1-4‬ ‭Grades 5-8‬ ‭Grades 9-12‬

‭Once per year‬ ‭$ 175‬ ‭$ 300‬ ‭$ 320‬ ‭$340‬

‭Tuition per month‬ ‭$ 140‬ ‭$ 220‬ ‭$ 255‬ ‭$295‬

‭A 10% discount applies on Registration and Monthly Tuition for the second child of the same family.‬
‭A 15% discount applies on Registration and Monthly Tuition for the third child of the same family.‬
‭A 20% discount applies on Registration and Monthly Tuition for the fourth child of the same family.‬
‭There is a 5% discount on Tuition if the entire year amount is paid before August 1.‬

‭Tarifas y horario de matrícula‬
‭Todas las tarifas están en USD $‬
‭La matrícula es una cuota de una vez por año.‬
‭Los pagos vencen el primer día de cada mes.‬

‭Matricula‬ ‭PreK-K‬ ‭Grado 1-4‬ ‭Grado 5-8‬ ‭Grado 9-12‬

‭Un solo pago por año‬ ‭$ 175‬ ‭$ 300‬ ‭$ 320‬ ‭$340‬

‭Mensualidad, un mes‬ ‭$ 140‬ ‭$ 220‬ ‭$ 255‬ ‭$295‬

‭Un descuento del 10% se aplica sobre el registro y la matrícula mensual para el segundo niño de la misma familia.‬

‭Un descuento del 15% se aplica sobre el registro y la matrícula mensual para la tercera hija de la misma familia.‬
‭Un descuento del 20% se aplica sobre el registro y la matrícula mensual para el cuarto niño de la misma familia.‬
‭Hay un descuento del 5% en la matrícula si todo el año se paga antes del 1 de agosto.‬


